
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Labor and Industrial Relations to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 20 by Senator Duplessis

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, after "the" and before "Department" delete "Louisiana"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 16, change "up-skill" to "upskill"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 14, delete "Louisiana"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, line 17, change "in" to "is"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 3, line 3, after "the" and before "Department" delete "Louisiana"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 3, line 10, delete "Louisiana"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 3, line 13, change "not" to "no"